



- model 494
6" combination unit**
- 1 5/8" main shaft 19 1/2" long with 5/8"-18 thread
 - 2 lock nut
 - 3 3/4" shield connector
 - 4 5/8" shaft collar with set screw
 - 5 5/8 x 1 1/2 sanded washer 3/32" thick
 - 6 5/8 x 6 saw blade .025
 - 7 5/8-18 left hand hex nut
 - 8 6" saw blade guard
 - 9 10-24 x 1 1/2 right hand machine screw
 - 10 1/4-20 wing nut
 - 11 1/4 standard washer
 - 12 coolant deflector
 - 13 1/4-20 hold down rods
 - 14 1/4-20 hex nut
 - 15 1/4 x 5/8 fiber washer
 - 16 #6-1/4 sheet metal screw
 - 17 t-valve
 - 18 19/32 x 5/8 coolant valve washer
 - 19 1/4" o.d. aluminum tubing
 - 20 hood
 - 21 #137 'a' bearing support bracket
 - 22 1/4-20 wing nut
 - 23 1/2" standard washer
 - 24 tool rest
 - 25 1/8 pipe hex nut
 - 26 3"x4" coolant pad
 - 27 #137 'b' bearing support bracket
 - 28 90° angle valve
 - 29 drain plug
 - 30 #101 saw tank
 - 31 saw table
 - 32 1/4-20 x 1/2 machine screw t.h.
 - 33 10-24 hex nut

